
Total Time
Department Meeting/PLC Planning 8:15 8:50 35 min

1st Period 8:50 10:05 75 min
Break 10:05 10:15 10 min

2nd Period 10:15 11:30 75 min
LUNCH 11:30 12:10 40 min

3rd Period 12:10 1:25 75 min
Break 1:25 1:35 10 min

4th Period 1:35 2:50 75 min
Independent Practice/Pre-Arranged Tutorial 2:50 4:00 70 min

Total Time
Department Meeting/PLC Planning 8:15 8:50 35 min

1st Period 8:50 10:05 75 min
Break 10:05 10:15 10 min

2nd Period 10:15 11:30 75 min
LUNCH 11:30 12:10 40 min

3rd Period 12:10 1:25 75 min
Break 1:25 1:35 10 min

4th Period 1:35 2:50 75 min
SEL/Advisement 2:50 3:35 45 min

Independent Practice/Pre-Arranged Tutorial 3:35 4:00 25 min

North Atlanta High School's Virtual Bell Schedule

North Atlanta High School's Virtual Bell Schedule with Advisement


